

S.S.G. PAREEK P.G.COLLEGE



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan) Estd.- 1906

UGC Approved "First Heritage College in Rajasthan"

NAAC 1st Cycle

DVV

Criteria 3 Research Innovation and Extension

Key Indicator 3.5 Collaboration

Matrix Number 3.5.1 Number of functional MoU's/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years

S. No.	Name of Documents	Link
1	List of Activity with the copy of MoU's	<u>View</u>
2	Detail of Activities including Reports and Photographs for academic session 2022-23	<u>View</u>
3	Detail of Activities including Reports and Photographs for academic session 2021-22	<u>View</u>
4	Detail of Activities including Reports and Photographs for academic session 2020-21	<u>View</u>
5	Detail of Activities including Reports and Photographs for academic session 2019-20	<u>View</u>
6	Detail of Activities including Reports and Photographs for academic session 2018-19	<u>View</u>

Kanti Chandra Road, Baniark, Jaiur-302016 (Raj.)
Tel.: 0141-2202167

Visit Us: www.ssgpareekpgcollege.com